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Including Completed Matches of MON 18 JUN 2012

SCORING

Rk Name NOC Matches
Played

Sets
Played Attack Block Service Total

Points
Average /

Set

1 Fahriansyah INA 6 13 96 7 7 110 8
2 Darkuncoro INA 6 13 83 11 15 109 8
3 Rachmawan INA 6 13 85 16 4 105 8
4 Kuleshov KAZ 6 13 89 4 10 103 8
5 Yakovlev KAZ 6 13 73 15 11 99 8
6 Dyachenko KAZ 6 13 90 3 5 98 8
7 Sidorenko KAZ 6 13 59 23 13 95 7
8 Farrokhi IRI 4 10 67 14 6 87 9
9 Nordin MAS 4 9 73 1 9 83 9

10 Santosa INA 6 13 57 9 5 71 5
11 Zhang CHN 4 9 62 1 6 69 8
12 Al Subhi OMA 4 9 56 5 2 63 7
13 Salagh IRI 4 10 52 6 4 62 6
14 Al Shereiqi OMA 4 9 50 1 7 58 6
15 Li CHN 4 9 35 22 57 6
16 Li CHN 3 7 44 2 6 52 7
17 Ekanayakege SRI 3 6 49 49 8
18 Kiew MAS 4 9 34 7 7 48 5
19 Toyam THA 3 6 39 2 3 44 7
20 Qarqoor BRN 3 6 33 9 1 43 7
20 Nguyen VIE 3 8 41 2 43 5
22 Hasegawa JPN 2 5 32 6 4 42 8
22 Sangkhachot THA 3 6 33 6 3 42 7
22 Sukto THA 3 6 37 5 42 7
25 Al-Housni OMA 3 6 32 7 2 41 7
26 Gholipoury IRI 3 6 27 5 6 38 6
27 Wu CHN 3 7 22 13 2 37 5
28 Wong HKG 2 4 30 4 2 36 9
28 Mahfoudh YEM 2 4 34 1 1 36 9
28 Hidaka JPN 2 5 26 1 9 36 7
28 Al Balushi OMA 3 6 33 2 1 36 6
32 Lam Kim VIE 2 4 27 5 2 34 9
33 Aryal NEP 2 5 32 1 33 7
33 Al-Galal YEM 2 5 30 1 2 33 7
33 Hojaev TKM 2 6 28 4 1 33 6
33 Nguyen VIE 3 8 24 7 2 33 4
37 Marhoon BRN 2 4 32 32 8
37 Phat CAM 2 4 29 3 32 8
37 Bayarkhuu MGL 2 5 31 1 32 6
37 Tafesh PLE 2 5 27 4 1 32 6
37 Hoshmand IRI 3 6 27 1 4 32 5
42 Yapa Hamillage SRI 2 4 29 1 1 31 8
42 Al-Awlaqi YEM 2 5 18 9 4 31 6
42 Hasan Ali Marhoon Mohamed BRN 3 6 27 1 3 31 5
45 Poothathan IND 2 4 28 2 30 8
46 Kwok HKG 2 4 25 4 29 7
46 Peiris SRI 3 6 24 3 2 29 5
48 Pham Anh VIE 2 4 24 4 28 7
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SERVICE

Rk Name NOC Matches
Played Attempts Aces Fastest Serve

(km/h)

1 Darkuncoro INA 6 155 15 0
2 Sidorenko KAZ 6 122 13 0
3 Yakovlev KAZ 6 112 11 0
4 Kuleshov KAZ 6 143 10 0
5 Hidaka JPN 2 48 9 0
5 Nordin MAS 4 75 9 0
7 Kiew MAS 4 90 7 0
7 Al Shereiqi OMA 4 92 7 0
7 Fahriansyah INA 6 118 7 0

10 Gholipoury IRI 3 53 6 0
10 Li CHN 3 69 6 0
10 Zhang CHN 4 77 6 0
10 Farrokhi IRI 4 78 6 0
14 Sukto THA 3 61 5 0
14 Santosa INA 6 114 5 0
16 Soares TLS 2 34 4 0
16 Al-Awlaqi YEM 2 35 4 0
16 Hasegawa JPN 2 42 4 0
16 Kwok HKG 2 44 4 0
16 Pham Anh VIE 2 44 4 0
16 Hoshmand IRI 3 50 4 0
16 Pollueang THA 3 59 4 0
16 Salagh IRI 4 109 4 0
16 Rachmawan INA 6 119 4 0
16 Dyachenko KAZ 6 133 4 0
26 Adam MDV 2 27 3 0
26 Abdul Waahid MDV 2 31 3 0
26 Taing CAM 2 33 3 0
26 Sajid MDV 2 34 3 0
26 Phat CAM 2 37 3 0
26 Medagedaralekamlage SRI 2 41 3 0
26 Cheong MAC 2 43 3 0
26 Wong HKG 2 45 3 0
26 Sangkhachot THA 3 52 3 0
26 Toyam THA 3 58 3 0
26 Hasan Ali Marhoon Mohamed BRN 3 61 3 0
37 Dumanaev KGZ 2 20 2 0
37 Azizi AFG 2 29 2 0
37 Lim CAM 2 29 2 0
37 Murakami JPN 2 30 2 0
37 Sedeqi AFG 2 31 2 0
37 Fernandes Xavier TLS 2 32 2 0
37 Lam Kim VIE 2 33 2 0
37 Wong HKG 2 34 2 0
37 Mohammed YEM 2 36 2 0
37 Hatabe JPN 2 37 2 0

FASTEST SERVE

Rk Name NOC km/h
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ATTACK

Rk Name NOC Matches
Played Attempts Successes %Successes

1 Wong HKG 2 32 30 94
2 Wong HKG 2 25 23 92
3 Poothathan IND 2 31 28 90
4 Kiew MAS 4 39 34 87
5 Kwok HKG 2 29 25 86
6 Pham Anh VIE 2 28 24 86
7 Qarqoor BRN 3 39 33 85
8 Farrokhi IRI 4 80 67 84
9 Ekanayakege SRI 3 58 49 84

10 Tafesh PLE 2 32 27 84
11 Hatabe JPN 2 25 21 84
12 Sidorenko KAZ 6 71 59 83
13 Salagh IRI 4 63 52 83
14 Al Shereiqi OMA 4 60 50 83
15 Mahfoudh YEM 2 41 34 83
16 Sukto THA 3 45 37 82
17 Gholipoury IRI 3 33 27 82
18 Pradeep John IND 2 22 18 82
19 Rachmawan INA 6 105 85 81
20 Kuleshov KAZ 6 111 89 80
21 Peiris SRI 3 30 24 80
22 Nordin MAS 4 94 73 78
23 Al Subhi OMA 4 72 56 78
24 Marhoon BRN 2 41 32 78
24 Hasegawa JPN 2 41 32 78
24 Al-Housni OMA 3 41 32 78
27 Darkuncoro INA 6 108 83 77
28 Zhang CHN 4 81 62 77
29 Cheong MAC 2 22 17 77
30 Dyachenko KAZ 6 118 90 76
31 Bayarkhuu MGL 2 41 31 76
32 Fahriansyah INA 6 128 96 75
33 Toyam THA 3 52 39 75
34 Adam MDV 2 24 18 75
34 Mohammed YEM 2 24 18 75
36 Abdelrasoul QAT 2 27 20 74
37 Santosa INA 6 78 57 73
38 Nguyen VIE 3 56 41 73
39 Yakovlev KAZ 6 102 73 72
40 Sangkhachot THA 3 46 33 72
41 Hojaev TKM 2 39 28 72
42 Alarqan PLE 2 36 26 72
43 Li CHN 3 62 44 71
44 Li CHN 4 49 35 71
45 Al-Galal YEM 2 42 30 71
46 Phat CAM 2 41 29 71
47 Hasan Ali Marhoon Mohamed BRN 3 38 27 71
47 Hoshmand IRI 3 38 27 71

BLOCK

Rk Name NOC Matches
Played Successes

1 Sidorenko KAZ 6 23
2 Li CHN 4 22
3 Rachmawan INA 6 16
4 Yakovlev KAZ 6 15
5 Farrokhi IRI 4 14
6 Wu CHN 3 13
7 Darkuncoro INA 6 11
8 Al-Awlaqi YEM 2 9
8 Qarqoor BRN 3 9
8 Santosa INA 6 9

11 Al-Housni OMA 3 7
11 Nguyen VIE 3 7
11 Kiew MAS 4 7
11 Fahriansyah INA 6 7
15 Hasegawa JPN 2 6
15 Choi MAC 2 6
15 Mohammed YEM 2 6
15 Sangkhachot THA 3 6
15 Salagh IRI 4 6
20 Lam Kim VIE 2 5
20 Gholipoury IRI 3 5
20 Al Subhi OMA 4 5
23 Lim CAM 2 4
23 Wong HKG 2 4
23 Tafesh PLE 2 4
23 Medagedaralekamlage SRI 2 4
23 Batyrov TKM 2 4
23 Hojaev TKM 2 4
23 Kuleshov KAZ 6 4
30 Ebrahim BRN 2 3
30 Hatabe JPN 2 3
30 Abdul Waahid MDV 2 3
30 Fernandes Xavier TLS 2 3
30 Peiris SRI 3 3
30 Dyachenko KAZ 6 3
36 Moeurng CAM 2 2
36 Pradeep John IND 2 2
36 Amir IOA 2 2
36 Lam MAC 2 2
36 Magar NEP 2 2
36 Abdelrasoul QAT 2 2
36 Ahmed QAT 2 2
36 Khudoyberdiev TJK 2 2
36 Li CHN 3 2
36 Al Balushi OMA 3 2
36 Toyam THA 3 2
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DIG

Rk Name NOC Matches
Played Attempts Successes %Successes

1 Kuleshov KAZ 6 174 145 83
2 Dyachenko KAZ 6 160 144 90
3 Fahriansyah INA 6 163 140 86
4 Nordin MAS 4 146 137 94
5 Darkuncoro INA 6 143 124 87
6 Yakovlev KAZ 6 133 119 89
7 Zhang CHN 4 118 106 90
8 Ekanayakege SRI 3 120 104 87
8 Rachmawan INA 6 111 104 94

10 Li CHN 3 89 81 91
11 Al Subhi OMA 4 80 78 98
12 Salagh IRI 4 85 75 88
13 Marhoon BRN 2 77 74 96
13 Santosa INA 6 95 74 78
15 Toyam THA 3 75 72 96
16 Phat CAM 2 79 71 90
17 Alarqan PLE 2 73 68 93
18 Safi AFG 2 78 66 85
19 Al Shereiqi OMA 4 83 65 78
20 Abdul Waahid MDV 2 76 62 82
21 Bayarkhuu MGL 2 78 60 77
22 Pollueang THA 3 69 57 83
23 Hojaev TKM 2 58 55 95
24 Mahfoudh YEM 2 63 55 87
24 Sidorenko KAZ 6 57 55 96
26 Farrokhi IRI 4 56 52 93
27 Abdul Hameed MDV 2 60 51 85
27 Al Balushi OMA 3 58 51 88
27 Al-Housni OMA 3 54 51 94
27 Nguyen VIE 3 61 51 84
31 Taing CAM 2 62 50 81
31 Sangkhachot THA 3 53 50 94
33 Aryal NEP 2 58 49 84
34 Murakami JPN 2 57 48 84
34 Lam Kim VIE 2 54 48 89
36 Sajid MDV 2 49 47 96
36 Fernandes Xavier TLS 2 60 47 78
36 Hoshmand IRI 3 54 47 87
39 Cheong MAC 2 54 46 85
40 Akmvradov TKM 2 51 45 88
40 Kiew MAS 4 51 45 88
42 Azizi AFG 2 60 44 73
43 Al-Galal YEM 2 49 43 88
44 Poothathan IND 2 51 42 82

LEGEND
FS Fastest Serve (km/h) NR No Rank Rk Rank
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